

Mohave Contract User Guide for Dave Bang Associates, Inc.

Contract Number: 20Q-BANG2-0402 Vendor Website: http://www.davebang.com

Dave Bang Associates, inc. provides pre-engineered fabric shade structures. Additional Products or services include shade structure repair. Dealer for Custom Canopies and Shade Services: Structures, Inc. PCards are accepted.

Excluded None Items:

P.O. Dave Bang Associates, Inc. Address: Shanna Liles 140 N. Gilbert Road Mesa AZ, 85203

Remit Dave Bang Associates, Inc. To: Geralyn Freund Po Box 8760 Mesa AZ, 85214

Effective Date: 4/2/2021

Final Expiration: 4/2/2026

Shipping: Shipping is included.

Contract Specialist: Mike Nentwig, CPPB

Phone: 928-718-3203 Email: mike@mesc.org

Phone: 928-718-3223 Email: michelle@mesc.org

Procurement Specialist: Michelle McLemore

Pricing: Fixed

Volume Discount: None

Perf/Pay Bond: Bond is based on Total Bid/Quoted.

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a standard order contract. Make your purchase order out to Dave Bang Associates, Inc. and send to Mohave for review.

Renews: April 2